2023 Revised Hardware Costing

New

Part # Group Description Retail $

HIP-0500 1 Industrial Handle Pull $299
HIP-0500 2 Industrial Handle Pull $346
HIP-0500 3 Industrial Handle Pull $504
HIP-0600 1 Industrial Handle Pull $323
HIP-0600 2 Industrial Handle Pull $376
HIP-0600 3 Industrial Handle Pull $524
HIP-0800 1 Industrial Handle Pull $352
HIP-0800 2 Industrial Handle Pull $408
HIP-0800 3 Industrial Handle Pull $546
HIP-1200 1 Industial HD Drawer Pull $388
HIP-1200 2 Industial HD Drawer Pull $448
HIP-1200 3 Industial HD Drawer Pull $585
HIP-1201 1 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $436
HIP-1201 2 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $517
HIP-1201 3 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $772
HIP-1800 1 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $493
HIP-1800 2 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $586
HIP-1800 3 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $886
HIP-2400 1 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $687
HIP-2400 2 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $792
HIP-2400 3 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $1,055
HIP-3000 1 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $780
HIP-3000 2 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $893
HIP-3000 3 Industrial Appliance/ Door Pull $1,181
HIK-200 1 Industrial 3 Spoke Knob $77
HIK-200 2 Industrial 3 Spoke Knob $97
HIK-200 3 Industrial 3 Spoke Knob $106
HIK-201 1 Industrial Small Knurled Knob $20
HIK-201 2 Industrial Small Knurled Knob $28
HIK-201 3 Industrial Small Knurled Knob $67
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Industrial Large Knurled Knob
Industrial Large Knurled Knob
Industrial Large Knurled Knob

Contemporary Small Knob
Contemporary Small Knob
Contemporary Small Knob
Contemporary Small Knob

Contemporary Large Knob
Contemporary Large Knob
Contemporary Large Knob
Contemporary Large Knob

Contemporary Post Pull
Contemporary Post Pull
Contemporary Post Pull
Contemporary Post Pull

Comtemporary T-Pull
Comtemporary T-Pull
Comtemporary T-Pull
Comtemporary T-Pull

Traditional Small Plain Knob
Traditional Small Plain Knob
Traditional Small Plain Knob

Traditional Large Plain Knob
Traditional Large Plain Knob
Traditional Large Plain Knob

Traditional Small Decorative Knob
Traditional Small Decorative Knob
Traditional Small Decorative Knob

Traditional Large Decorative Knob
Traditional Large Decorative Knob
Traditional Large Decorative Knob

Traditional Post Pull
Traditional Post Pull
Traditional Post Pull

$32
$40
$99

$12
$16
$23
827

$24
$28
$42
$62

$24
$28
$39
$62

$28
$32
$44
$53

$46
$51
$80

948
$53
$82

$52
$57
$85

$53
$58
$87

$54
$59
$115



HTK-006
HTK-006
HTK-006

HTK-007
HTK-007
HTK-007

HMK-102
HMK-102
HMK-102

HMK-103
HMK-103
HMK-103

HTP-0300
HTP-0300
HTP-0300

HTP-0350
HTP-0350
HTP-0350

HTP-0400
HTP-0400
HTP-0400

HTP-0500
HTP-0500
HTP-0500

HTP-0600
HTP-0600
HTP-0600

HTP-0800
HTP-0800
HTP-0800

HTP-1200
HTP-1200
HTP-1200

HTP-1201

Traditional Small T-Pull
Traditional Small T-Pull
Traditional Small T-Pull

Traditional Large T-Pull
Traditional Large T-Pull
Traditional Large T-Pull

Modern Industrial Post Pull
Modern Industrial Post Pull
Modern Industrial Post Pull

Modern Industrial T-Pull
Modern Industrial T-Pull
Modern Industrial T-Pull

Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls

Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls

Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls

Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls

Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls

Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls
Traditional Cabinet Pulls

Traditional Heavy Duty Pull
Traditional Heavy Duty Pull
Traditional Heavy Duty Pull

Traditional Appliance Pull

$56
$61
$135

$57
$64
$149

$38
$42
$110

$45
$54
$118

$90
$104
$265

$91
$108
$275

$93
$111
$282

$96
$115
$288

$98
$117
$290

$102
$123
$292

$105
$129
$296

$275



HTP-1201
HTP-1201

HTP-1800
HTP-1800
HTP-1800

HTP-2400
HTP-2400
HTP-2400

HTP-3000
HTP-3000
HTP-3000

HCP-0300
HCP-0300
HCP-0300
HCP-0300

HCP-0350
HCP-0350
HCP-0350
HCP-0350

HCP-0400
HCP-0400
HCP-0400
HCP-0400

HCP-0500
HCP-0500
HCP-0500
HCP-0500

HCP-0600
HCP-0600
HCP-0600
HCP-0600

HCP-0800
HCP-0800
HCP-0800
HCP-0800

HCP-1200

SS

Traditional Appliance Pull
Traditional Appliance Pull

Traditional Appliance Pull
Traditional Appliance Pull
Traditional Appliance Pull

Traditional Appliance Pull
Traditional Appliance Pull
Traditional Appliance Pull

Traditional Appliance Pull
Traditional Appliance Pull
Traditional Appliance Pull

Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls

Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls

Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls

Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls

Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls

Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls
Contemporary Cabinet Pulls

Contemporary Heavy Duty Pull

$280
$425

$428
$506
$698

$482
$565
$789

$598
$699
$855

$75
$99
$155
$205

$78
$103
$160
$210

$79
$105
$169
$215

$82
$106
$175
$220

$85
$108
$179
$225

$89
$115
$180
$230

$120



HCP-1200
HCP-1200
HCP-1200

HCP-1201
HCP-1201
HCP-1201
HCP-1201

HCP-1800
HCP-1800
HCP-1800
HCP-1800

HCP-2400
HCP-2400
HCP-2400
HCP-2400

HCP-3000
HCP-3000
HCP-3000
HCP-3000

HMP-0300
HMP-0300
HMP-0300

HMP-0350
HMP-0350
HMP-0350

HMP-0400
HMP-0400
HMP-0400

HMP-0500
HMP-0500
HMP-0500

HMP-0600
HMP-0600
HMP-0600

HMP-0800
HMP-0800

SS

Contemporary Heavy Duty Pull
Contemporary Heavy Duty Pull
Contemporary Heavy Duty Pull

Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull

Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull

Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull

Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull
Contemporary Appliance Pull

Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls

Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls

Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls

Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls

Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls

Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls
Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls

$163
$199
$240

$225
$295
$315
$399

$290
$325
$330
$465

$312
$396
$402
$499

$365
$465
$535
$599

$105
$132
$269

$108
$141
$272

$114
$149
$278

$123
$158
$285

$126
$167
$288

$135
$175



HMP-0800

HMP-1200
HMP-1200
HMP-1200

HMP-1201
HMP-1201
HMP-1201

HMP-1800
HMP-1800
HMP-1800

HMP-2400
HMP-2400
HMP-2400

HMP-3000
HMP-3000
HMP-3000

HIP-0200
HIP-0200
HIP-0200

HIP-0300
HIP-0300
HIP-0300

HIP-0400
HIP-0400
HIP-0400

Modern Industrial Cabinet Pulls

Modern Industrial Heavy Duty Pull
Modern Industrial Heavy Duty Pull
Modern Industrial Heavy Duty Pull

Modern Industrial Appliance Pull
Modern Industrial Appliance Pull
Modern Industrial Appliance Pull

Modern Industrial Appliance Pull
Modern Industrial Appliance Pull
Modern Industrial Appliance Pull

Modern Industrial Appliance Pull
Modern Industrial Appliance Pull
Modern Industrial Appliance Pull

Modern Industrial Appliance Pull
Modern Industrial Appliance Pull
Modern Industrial Appliance Pull

Industrial Bin Pulls
Industrial Bin Pulls
Industrial Bin Pulls

Industrial Bin Pulls
Industrial Bin Pulls
Industrial Bin Pulls

Industrial Bin Pulls
Industrial Bin Pulls
Industrial Bin Pulls

$292

$165
$205
$299

$365
$425
$475

$405
$515
$525

$475
$595
$625

$528
$647
$710

$274
$317
$498

$322
$385
$525

$374
$463
$552



